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Features

Features & Benefits

e 6-30mm Wrapping Range
* 10m Roll

» Black

Details

Part No.

Brand

Pack Quantity

Unit Of Measure
Carton Quantity
Vendor Part Number
Compendium Page #

Length
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TRADE SOLUTIONS

SW6EBK

Repelec (Aust)
10m

Roll

10

SW6BK

448

10m

‘S 1300 555 586

@ www.repelec.com.au

SPIRAL WRAPPING BLK 6mm x 10m ROLL 6-30mm
WRAPPING RANGE

Quick Overview

Spiral Wrapping 6mm, 6-30mm Wrapping Range,

Black, 10m Roll
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